Clear Creek County
Marijuana Licensing Authority

Fee Schedule
Effective 11/20/18

Medical Marijuana Establishments Local Fee
Application Fee for Any type of license S 1,000.00
Application fee for a transfer or change of financial interest of any type of $ 20000
license '
Application fee for a complete transfer of ownership or change of location $ 1,000.00
Application fee for a renewal of any type of license S 1,000.00
Application fee for modification of premises S 250.00
License fee for any type of license S 75.00
Late application fee for renewal of any type of license $ 500.00
Post-Expiration late application fee for renewal of any license $ 1,000.00
Retail Marijuana Establishments FEE
Annual Operating Fee S 1,000.00
Late application fee for renewal of any type of license $ 500.00
Post-Expiration late application fee for renewal of any license $ 1,000.00

No fee will be refunded in whole or part even if: the application is withdrawn; the license is
denied, transferred, revoked, surrendered, suspended or otherwise is not valid for a full
year; or the Establishment ceases or never commences operations before expiration or

other termination of the license or its approval. (CCCMLR Sec. 12.02)




